State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CHICOT County

BILBERRY'S GUNS
2844 S HIGHWAY 65
EUDORA, AR 716402650

COWPEN OF LAKE VILLAGE, THE
5198 E HIGHWAY 82
LAKE VILLAGE, AR 716536083

FINDERS KEEPERS
2925 S HIGHWAY 65
EUDORA, AR 716402647

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

11/01/2022
12/27/2022
00200011-SLS

06/03/2022
10/05/2022
00324564-SLS

09/12/2014
10/22/2014
60510400-SLS



