State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CHICOT County

BILBERRY'S GUNS	Date Served	11/01/2022
2844 S HIGHWAY 65	Date Closed	12/27/2022
EUDORA, AR 716402650	Account ID	00200011-SLS
COWPEN OF LAKE VILLAGE, THE	Date Served	06/03/2022
5198 E HIGHWAY 82	Date Closed	10/05/2022
LAKE VILLAGE, AR 716536083	Account ID	00324564-SLS
FINDERS KEEPERS	Date Served	09/12/2014
2925 S HIGHWAY 65	Date Closed	10/22/2014
EUDORA, AR 716402647	Account ID	60510400-SLS